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A Public-Private-Platform for the Dutch Life Sciences & Health sector

Founded in: 1996

Partners: 124

(Companies, NGO’s, Universities, Knowledge Institutes and Dutch Government)

We aim

“To contribute to the continuous improvement of healthcare (globally) 
with  the use of Dutch expertise and technology”

We are:

Task Force Health Care About us
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Goals of the TFHC…

Within NL 
Share knowledge and combine forces

Abroad
Branding, networking and cooperating 
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TFHC Platforms

Knowledge & Network Representation

& Branding
Action

Maatwerk
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Jennifer Schrage
Jennifer.schrage@tfhc.nl

Suze Kruisheer

Suze.kruisheer@tfhc.nl
Erik Pentinga
Erik.pentinga@tfhc.nl

Thierry Aartsen
Thierry.aartsen@tfhc.nl

Russia

Mieke Flierhuis
Mieke.flierhuis@tfhc.nl

United States

UK & Nordics

Africa

Indonesia

Middle East

China

Latin America

Contactpoints

TFHC Platforms 

Guido Danen

Guido.danen@tfhc.nl

India

Europe
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India Programme before

• Mission to India (2014)

• Mission to India (2015)

• MoU with Nathealth (2016)

Current members:



TFHC India in 2017
2 Meetings per year
Knowledge sharing, networking & inspiration

Growth
Increase knowledge sharing, networking & empowerment

Visibility
Website, presentation, representation (Netherlands & local) 

Tariff
Low tariff to reduce the barrier to entry

Programme Manager
Contact point for more information & additional services

Activities
TFHC initiated & initiated by you
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Your TFHC India contact:

Guido Danen
Guido.Danen@tfhc.nl

T    +31 (0) 70 21 99 001

Join TFHC India!

Guido Danen

#TFHCIndia
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